1
MX28F128J3
128M [x8/x16]  SINGLE 3V PAGE MODE FLASH MEMORY
BRIEF
FEATURES
• 2.7V to 3.6V operation voltage
• Block Structure
- 128 x 128Kbyte Erase Blocks

OCT/30/2002
MX28F128J3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
Part NO. Access Time Package type
(ns)
MX28F128J3TBC-15 150/25 48-TSOP
MX28F128J3RBC-15 150/25 48-RTSOP
MX28F128J3TC-15 150/25 56-TSOP
MX28F128J3XCC-15 150/25 64-CSP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
WWW.ALL DATASHEET.COM
Copyright © Each Manufacturing Company.